
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 03.10.2021 Location: Kurbads ledus halle Start time: 14:30 End time: 16:32 Spec.: 45 Game No.: 32

SK Daugava 2012 Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola2 : 4
(0:1, 0:0, 2:3)

Referees Linespersons
KOKINS Oļegs SKARNELIS Oskars, GVOZDEVA Baiba

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 2:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 2 0:00 : 4:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 0:16 : 2:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 10 : 6 2:16 : 8:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  DAU  38 TIJĀRS Rolands Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  LIE  39 BERGMANIS Krists Kristofers Goalkeeper in

Goal 03:04 0:1 LIE EQ 24 PETROVICS Matīss STRAUTIŅŠ Rodrigo #25, NOREIKA
Eimantas #27

Pen. 03:22 05:22 DAU  22 VECRINKS Armands Interference
Pen. 11:46 13:46 LIE  27 NOREIKA Eimantas Hooking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 23:39 25:39 DAU  25 MILLERS Rihards Tripping
Pen. 30:56 32:56 DAU  7 KISEĻEVSKIS Timurs Holding an opponent
Pen. 36:54 38:54 DAU  13 RUKS Reinis Roughing
Pen. 36:54 38:54 LIE  91 KOTOVS Aleksejs Roughing

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 43:30 0:2 LIE EQ 27 NOREIKA Eimantas LAIMUTIS Dovydas #11, STRAUTIŅŠ
Rodrigo #25

Goal 43:45 1:2 DAU EQ 97 BIEZAIS Uvis MILLERS Rihards #25, SAMSONS Jēkabs
#95

Pen. 52:28 52:44 LIE  24 PETROVICS Matīss Hooking

Goal 52:44 2:2 DAU PP1 25 MILLERS Rihards RUĢELIS Didzis #29, TORSKIS Maksims
#2

Pen. 54:00 56:00 DAU  98 VEIDENBAUMS Augusts Tripping

30 sec. 54:00  LIE     
Goal 56:52 2:3 LIE EQ 27 NOREIKA Eimantas LAPIŅŠ Raivo #71
30 sec. 58:49  DAU     
GK 59:13  DAU  38 TIJĀRS Rolands Goalkeeper out

Goal 59:47 2:4 LIE {gam 25 STRAUTIŅŠ Rodrigo KAMERGRAUZIS Renārs #3, LAIMUTIS
Dovydas #11

GK 59:47  DAU  38 TIJĀRS Rolands Goalkeeper in
GK 60:00  DAU  38 TIJĀRS Rolands Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  LIE  39 BERGMANIS Krists Kristofers Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
SK Daugava 2012
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

SK Daugava 2012 (DAU) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D TORSKIS Maksims 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D ŠMATS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F KISEĻEVSKIS Timurs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F BOSJUKS Alekss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F RUKS Reinis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F GUDĻEVSKIS Raivis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 D VECRINKS Armands 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F MILLERS Rihards 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D RUĢELIS Didzis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D KRAVČENKO Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F KRŪMIŅŠ Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

38 G TIJĀRS Rolands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 G KIRILOVS Edvards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

76 F ROZENFELDS Ralfs Kristians 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

94 F KALNBĒRZIŅŠ Elvis Dins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 F SAMSONS Jēkabs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

97 F BIEZAIS Uvis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

98 F VEIDENBAUMS Augusts Ričards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola (LIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F KAMERGRAUZIS Renārs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D LEZEVSKIS Iļja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F STRAUTIŅŠ Rolands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F GĀRDE Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F PETROVICS Matīss 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D STRAUTIŅŠ Rodrigo 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F NOREIKA Eimantas 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 G ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D NOVICKIS Ēriks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F RŪSĪTIS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

39 G BERGMANIS Krists Kristofers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 D PUĶE Rolands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F LAPIŅŠ Raivo 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F MEDNIS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 D KOTOVS Aleksejs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 7 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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